

Isle of Palms Community Marina Workshop 5:30 p.m., January 30, 2020 Isle of Palms Recreation Center 24 28th Avenue Isle of Palms, South Carolina

- Welcome and acknowledgement that the press and public have been duly notified of the meeting in accordance with the Freedom of Information Act– Mayor Carroll (5 minutes)
- 2. Brief introduction of process and roles (10 minutes)
- 3. Brief overview of Isle of Palms Marina (10 minutes)
- 4. Group discussions prompted by questions (50 minutes)
- 5. Next steps & adjournment (5 minutes)